Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08464327

Name of Company

New Exchange Lid T/A New Exchange Brasserie

I/ We

Alisdarr J Findlay
Saxon House
Saxon Way
Cheltenham
GL52 6QX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 30 January 2014

Signed Date 30 January 2014

Findlay James ]
Saxon House For Official Use

Saxon Way Insolven
Cheltenham
GL52 6QX

Ref NEWEXO1/AJF/JW
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

>~
<
=
<
o

A18 08/02/2014 #97




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
New Exchange Ltd T/A New Exchange Brasserie

on the 30 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Coare. Haavey

Dated e.c\ - 201y




New Exchange Ltd T/A New Exchange Brasserie
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 January 2014 ' '

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Rent Deposit 10,368 00

Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature é/‘%/ Date 20 .01 Zety

=

NIL




New Exchange Ltd T/A New Exchange Brassene
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 January 2014 ' :

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 21,614 65
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 1,643 11
HMRC - VAT 6,267 26
29,525 02
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {29,525 02)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {29,525 02)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (29,527 02)

Signature é/” Date 3o .0). 2611

=




8¢ 21 ¥L0Z Menuer g2

£0 £L0Z 18A 10§ Sdl

Z4o | ebey

=

Q\“ amnjeubig

00 002 NMONYMNN ‘UMOUNUN ‘UMOUNUL ‘Umouyun uosuniy 19N LOND
L€ v6C M6 LHA 'weying Aunos ‘weyina ‘00z xog od JOIE A UBLIGQUINYLION QOND
00 002 192 03N "1Bap puy auA] ‘spiRiys YUoN ‘eceua] ybnoioqueg ¢g Aydinpy noag 7 0191507 s LOWD
00 002 730 6Z3N B9 PUY UL ‘SPISIYS YUHON “Bd JoupJes) £g1 AL Uepuor / uewdeys ayayaipy 00D
00002 B[} ss0y €010
00 00¢ V6 923N ‘apisauk | UUON ‘puasiep ‘IIiH ajieg 'aso|D yinowJeg |g uoA |ned 2010
00 0ce NMONMNN ‘Umousun ‘umounun ‘gegyLs L2640 uag esinon 1012
00 002 HdB 623N JES M PUY BUA| ‘SPBIYS YHON ‘PeOY uoAa(q +Z se;BnoQg Lenis 7 Aesuepy 9sinoT 0012
. 00 007 ZDZ 923N Jeapm puy auk | ‘Aeg Aoy ‘peoy uonelg €€ uappeH auueor Loro
00 00¢ ANG GZAN 'leap puy suk| ‘Aeg Aepiyan ‘peoy uoibuippeH 9 SHOd swsaely) [ Jayled alne aord
000 ° DONE LMN 'UOpuOT ‘PROY UCISNT 9BZ J8MO UOISNT ‘J00|4 PIE 'SAINGAG ' AoUBA|OSU| (IN/ZAVJ) swoisnD %3 anuardy WH LOID
LLEPO'L ZZ) 863N ‘BUAL uodn BjjsedmaN ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘MaIA Yied uojuag ‘Z0EZdg Wooy ‘NHD (IN/AAYd) swoisng g snuassy WH 0012
000 - avs 0.9 ‘mobse|9 ‘216662 X0d Od ‘9880 suoiesado D (1) swoysng g anuaray WH LOHD
9z 292'9 avl §27 ‘[oodiaa leang sawer ‘asnoH uieiay ‘Jooj4 YIG ‘NUn ASUSA|OSU| [BUOLEN (1¥A) swoisngy g anuanay WH 00HD
00 002 NMONXNN ‘Uumouwqun ‘umouun ‘Go1.€8 05620 uosfe|ui{ BLIWSY 0090
00 002 QHZ £ENS 'aiysdwey ‘ssin ‘Aepp A9jeq 9 auojsuyo euOI4 204D
8/ 125} XAl 0£3N Jeap puy aUA L ‘spleIys YuoN ‘aoews | 10adsold § P17 pUNOy yueld 104D
€/ 89G'¢ N0 £SH3 ‘ueiyio 1sep ‘uoisBuiam 1s3 pu| yueqyeQ ‘soe|d yied yuegyep g P¥1 %N suondo pood 0040
£l 80t gx8 ¢NN 'uoidweyuop ‘uojybnog ‘aue AsJwnH ‘'smajy [Pquiy | p¥1 spueJg poo4 0Jn3 0039
00 00z 33S ¥Z3N ‘puepsqunypoN ‘YAlg ‘esolD [eyiog O i91s04 Aqqy { aidsa|i9 umeQq 0040
00002 H36 823N ‘puasiiepm ‘|IIH speq ‘smajy do) @8] /g Jayjey #oog / uoyewon Aed r000
00 002 D14 823N Jeam uy 8uA| ‘puas|lep ‘1984S |I4aInyD 2z yousi4 YeNS { JOo5 8JE(D €000
: 00 00z AY1 Z3IN ‘@uA] uodn ajyseamaN ‘pJojApuEs ‘a0B1IS| SUOISPRID || [Q WeIIAL f ABUOOW BUNSUYD 200D
| 00 002 dd8 6Z3N 'JeaM Puy 9uk] ‘SpiaIuS YHUON ‘PeOY uoASq 28 JOSQIS UYOT [ SJemo] 8aielD L0DD
00 002 440 SZIN ‘puBlaqUINYLION ‘[eA3|BQ uoleas ‘aall(] ybnoy xyoeig g9 juesfieg uowye( / aieD 0009
00 002 N19 623N ‘Jeap) B 8UA] 'SpjaIys YUoN 'aoela] uosAuus] |g umolg esin €080
88 26 1NZ 82N 'Aeiseopn ‘peoy Aspisalld ‘gl Xog 0d ‘@ijuas) a2IAI98 JoWoisny s0g 2089
i1 19 191 86HQ ‘weying Auno) ‘weying ‘anus?) juswied suoyds|a| ig wooale ] ysiug 108D
00 189°¢ V8E LN ‘uopuol ‘uoin ‘uaais Aupqedes) 'pieasinog |yl 008 P17 Moy an|g 008D
00 002 HNZ 923N JeapA puy suik] ‘Aeg Aspiyan ‘peoy uoyelrs) zZ| UOSIE M, UBARIS / @00.g Ipuy 0ovD
3 $SIpPY sweN Aoy

si0)ipa1) Auedwos - g
auesseuq abueyoxg maN v/L P37 aBueyoxy maN
sawer Aejpui




8¢ Z1 p1LOZ Aenuer gz

€0 £10Z 48A T0S SdI

s
ST

Z jo z abed

aimnjeubig

2062562 Bujjeio] saLul Zv
000 4HZ €3N ‘IBapA pue suk | ‘spleiys yinog 19sig uow(es 62 350y uepJor Jy 004y
000 DO/ 9YS ‘puepapung ‘'uopes|?) '19a4lS JUOI4 ‘BSNOH SI3LWISPUIAA AanieH |1BS) SIN 00HS
000 S0 ZZ3N ‘489 PUB BUA) ‘pUBS|[EAN ‘MAIA UOPSIET ‘plaiseyn 59l wosAejuig ueaq JW 0044
000 Lro 623N ‘123 pue sUA | ‘SpIRIYS YLION ‘Bue sAsy|IS OF Jaqieg [P_YOIN JN 0oa3
00 002 A0 623N Jeapy g UA| ‘SP|aIYS YLON 1881 JUOWIO}S §E sljlepm ueag 2O0MD
00 002 S$Qs 93N 'aui) uodn a)NSEOMSN ‘UCIESH ‘80BIIS| SPISUCWIS OPE se|bng piaeq / sLaqoy WeIlIpA LOMD
6€ 8122 MH6 SLIN 'BUAL uodn BjsesmaN ‘A8[¥20.4 | ‘PEOY PUBIRIUOY “Hed pu| ABMISIM S Iun ng Buualed yuomssung usepy  OOMD
00 002 NY6 BZIN 'EdM PUY BuA | 'pudsiiep “Hed domed 69 J9JUNH Wepy [ HI00SIH Yeleg 2080
00 00¢ X6 GZ3AN “Jeap puy suh| ‘Aeg Aoy ‘olepyag L PUBAIPBAR)S / SOW|OH UEBSNS 10SD
08 S£5 SO LIN 'Suk ] uodn BjISEOMIN ‘9[ISEIMBN ‘19918 WLBIY pL -2 ) UauInIDay suonn|og 00S2D
00 002 va/ 623N Jeap B AUAL ‘SPIBIYS YHON ‘enuany pJo4 § I8N0 A2sUAT SSIN LOOD
96 LOS'Y AD6 0ZWD ‘MOJEH ‘MOlIEH ‘¢RP(| X0 Od ‘@oUBUIH [BIDIBWIWOT) Yurg SPAO|] P17 810)g Juswyinmay doyg aup 0009
3 $S2JppY aweN Aoy

si0}ipai) Auedwon - g
aulasselg abueysxg maN /L P11 26ueysx3y maN
sawer Aejpui4




